
  Arkansas High Schools That Work Sites



Arkadelphia High School (04033)
Melinda Morris, Site Coordinator
Virginia Anderson, Dir. Career & Tech Ed
401 High School Road

Arkadelphia, AR  71923

Phone: 870-246-7373
Fax: 870-246-1154 
mmorris@apsd.k12.ar.us
anderson@apsd.k12.ar.us
Arkansas High School (04040)

Carol Ann Duke, Dir. Schools That Work
3512 Grand Avenue

Texarkana, AR  75505

Phone:  870-774-7641 Ext. 310

Fax:  870-773-2692

cduke@txk.k12.ar.us 

Bentonville High School (04031)
Suzanne Nicholas, Director
Students Services & Workforce Educ.

400 NW 2nd Street

Bentonville, AR 72712

Phone: 479-254-5019   Fax: 479-271-1159

snicholas@bentonville.k12.ar.us
Cabot High School (04041)
Leslie Doss and Linda Powell 

Co-site Coordinators

404 North Second

Cabot, AR  72023

Phone: 501-843-3562
Fax: 501-843-4231

leslie.doss@cps.k12.ar.us
linda.powell@cps.k12.ar.us
Drew Central High School (04045)
Cathy Edmonds, Site Coordinator

440 Highway 83 South

Monticello, AR  71655

Phone: 870-367-5511
Fax: 870-460-5501
cedmonds@drewcentral.org
El Dorado High School (04021)
Vince Dawson, Site Coordinator

Bonnie Haynie, Principal

501 Timberlane Drive

El Dorado, AR  71730

Phone: 870-864-5100
Fax: 870-863-3309
vdawson@ehs.scsc.k12.ar.us
bhaynie@ehs.scsc.k12.ar.us
Fayetteville High School (04043)


Evelyn Marbury, Associate Prin., Site Coor.
1000 West Stone     

Fayetteville, AR  72701 

Phone: 479-444-3050   Fax: 479-444-3056
emarbury@fayar.net
Fort Smith Northside High School (04006)
Diana Storey, Site Coordinator
Ray Martin, Principal

2301 North "B" Street


Fort Smith, AR  72901
Phone: 479-783-1171 Fax: 479-784-8144
dstorey@fortsmithschools.org
rmartin@fortsmithschools.org
Fort Smith Central Office
Cathy Williams

PO Box 1948

Ft. Smith, AR  72902

Phone: (479) 785-3664 ext 272

Fax: (479) 784-8156

cwilliam@fortsmithschools.org
Fort Smith Southside High School (04007)
Jim Cox, Site Coordinator (Asst. Prin.)

Wayne Haver, Principal
4100 Gary St.

Fort Smith, AR  72903

Phone: 479-646-7371
Fax: 479-648-8204

jcox@fortsmithschools.org
whaver@fortsmithschools.org
Fountain Lake High School (04035)
Tammy Bush and Melinda Wood

Co-site Coordinators

4207 Park Avenue

Hot Springs, AR  71901

Phone: 501-623-5101
Fax: 501-624-4053

tbush@flmail.dsc.k12.ar.us
mwood@flmail.dsc.k12.ar.us
Gurdon High School (04047)
Misty Calley, Site Coordinator
Gurdon High School

7777 Hwy 67 South

Gurdon, AR 71743

Phone:  870-353-5123   Fax:  870-353-5131

calleym@gurdon1.dsc.k12.ar.us
Hamburg High School (04008)


Kim Veazey, Site Coordinator

John Wesson, Principal

521 E. Lincoln Street
Hamburg, AR 71646

Phone: 870- 853-9856   Fax: 870-853-2850

kveazey@hhs.k12.ar.us
jwesson@hhs.k12.ar.us
Lake Hamilton High School (04011)
Donald Westerman, Asst. Prin./Site Coord.
280 Wolf Street

Pearcy, AR 71964

Phone: 501-767-9311
Fax: 501-767-9318

t.floyd@lh.dsc.k12.ar.us
Donald.westerman@lh.dsc.k12.ar.us
Lincoln High School (04032)
Sherry Bell, Site Coordinator

Becky Gurthrie, Principal

201 E. School
Lincoln, AR  72744

Phone: 479-824-3010 ext. 3064

Fax: 479-824-3042

sbell@lincoln.k12.ar.us
bguthrie@lincoln.k12.ar.us
Little Rock Central High School (04036)
Barbara Stafford, Site Coordinator
1500 South Park 

Little Rock, AR  72202

Phone: 501-447-1583
Fax: 501-447-1401
barbara.stafford@lrsd.org
Little Rock Hall High School (04037)
Marshall Sladyen, Site Coordinator
6700 ‘H’ Street

Little Rock, AR  72205

Phone: 501-447-1960
Fax: 501-447-1901

marshall.sladyen@lrsd.org
Little Rock J. A. Fair Magnet High School (04022)
Danyell Cummings, Site Coordinator
13420 David O. Dodd Rd.

Little Rock, AR 72210

Phone: 501-447-1700
Fax: 501-447-1701

danyell.cummings@lrsd.org
Little Rock McClellan Magnet High School (04039)
Ann Neely, Site Coordinator
9417 Geyer Springs Rd.

Little Rock, AR 72209

Phone: 501-447-2210
Fax: 501-447-2101

ann.neely@lrsd.org
Little Rock Parkview Magnet High School (04038)
Marcia Rizzardi, Site Coordinator
Linda Brown, Principal

2501 Barrow Rd.

Little Rock, AR 72204

Phone: 501-447-2300
Fax: 501-447-2300

Marcia.rizzardi@lrsd.org
linda.brown@lrsd.org
Malvern High School

Steve Williams, Principal

Fran Bailey, Site Coordinator

Kathy Clayton, Site Coordinator

525 East Highland

Malvern, AR  72104

Phone: 501-332-6905   Fax: 501-332-7523  

swilliam@mhs77.dsc.k12.ar.us
fbailey@mhs77.dsc.k12.ar.us 

kclayton@mhs77.dsc.k12.ar.us 

Mountain Home High School (04042)
Dana Brown, Principal  
Susan Bergman, Academy Coordinator
Co-site Coordinators
500 Bomber Blvd.

Mountain Home, AR  72653

Phone: 870-425-1215
Fax: 870-425-1317

dbrown@mtnhome.k12.ar.us
subergman@mtnhome.k12.ar.us





        
Osceola High School (04015)
Ann Cooper, Site Coordinator

P. O. Box 628

2800 West Semmes

Osceola, AR  72370 

Phone: 870-563-2192
Fax: 870-622-1003

annc@ohs.crsc.k12.ar.us
Rogers High School (04017)
Jolene Highfill, Workforce Education Director

1114 South Mountie Boulevard

Rogers, AR  72756

Phone: 479-631-3556
Fax: 479-631-3557
jhighfil@rogers.k12.ar.us
Siloam Springs High School (04044)
Lesa Eaves, Site Coordinator

1500 West Jefferson

Siloam Springs, AR  72761

Phone: 479-524-5134 ext 117  
Fax: 479-524-8211

Lesa.Eaves@sssd.k12.ar.us
Springdale High School
(04018)
Jean Davis, Co-Coordinator

Jan Struebing, District Coordinator 

1103 W. Emma Avenue 

Springdale, AR  72764
Phone: 479-750-8883      Fax: 479-750-8897
jdavis@sdale.org
 

jstruebing@sdale.org
Springdale Har-ber High School (04046)
Danya Scheiderer, Co-Coordinator

Jan Struebing, District Coordinator

300 Jones Road

Springdale, AR  72762

Phone: 479-750-8777    Fax: 479-306-4250

dscheider@sdale.org
jstruebing@sdale.org
